
i ....e..e.-OD..Cer.0,N .e. agCp,,Dg eeOUrsn#,rU.cusi .i0.,rs: NO. .. , m a ~O.<sf.m ~.u,,

_0m5-N ) - RFPA No. Et,DL82-446_,_!1 --

.sweg n coot | - MP:md * 'o- ~1" f o " "/ * ' ''- M s / N |.

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts '-

Washington, DC 20555

V. COntRAC106 (ODE | | 1ACILITY LODL | 6.
D=4aal AND ADD 8|$$ Auf NDMf N1 QF

h SOtiCII AlaOH NO. ,

F- l
DAllD ($., blesh 9)

<5..,.,,,,. Federal Library Committee.

-|J'i,;"" WLibrary of Congress g eg'','Pc",o",,o', No. NRC-14-80-446a
, ,

(su ashington, DC 20540

L J 11/24/81,,,,, ,,,,.m,,,

t. tHit stO(t APPt.t1 ONtT 10 aantN,aaf Nil Of SOLICaf allONS

. as.Oi. .O . -i.-- -6- a . --. > --as ' - >- w * n. u - -- d.- .< a '- -' oa -

O . . ~ .. .s.... .. . . .-.a .. . . . .a . .-. m . .w . - .- aa. ., .. .e .n ~+a. ,
-

m i,.. ..a.. .-, .........u--,,m.,.a.--i;,,........a.......,....a...6.a..,i.i.,...i.......i.....
-h.. A .a. i.de . . e. t. .. . .h. ..l.. . a .ad .-. ...a. n.-b.e.. # AstUeE Of YOUR ACKNOwltDGEat NT 10 at atCtivtD AT TMt ISSUING O.fiCI et'OR TO 1Mt NOut AND
Daf f SFf tsfif D af stSULT ON 8tJf clsON OF YOUa Cdit t. 08. b , . .. 8 .b. .=.ad a.a. , d. e .. . h.ap. . . A.. .L. .dr ..t ..a e d. . h s .a p. , t b, l. ..

...a....i................6.i-...~a-.......a..m.....a.......oa.
o.i. af ,,

-

.<5$oNi.~c..~o.,,.0,i,0NFIN No.
,...aj

Apjtropriation Symbol Increase
.,

R No.
~80-20-25-04 B1668 31X0200.802 $22,000700

i T He'5 a.CX E APPt.t1 ONt? 10 OopacateONS OF COMT R ACTS / ORDi t $ 1

.. i O ' . c .-- o .- - . -

n C ,. . .. - - u n - . -a. . . .s... - . ..- o i-,

m O n. . ..- . .. ..... ,.. . . . .. -a 4. . .. . ..., m. ... ... g. g.g i.g .g.g 6'l* *b's * WM* '' "'''' ''' **"'' * "" ' " ~g
..8v..s..~..-.~......a.........,,..

a. a. . . .w .. -.. . . . . .. ... . ; u . n .
_

l . C.t SC t eF180N Of a mt NDen{ NId aaODW acAliON

The purpose of this Supplemental Agreement is to provide funding for the installation of
one additional LEXIS terminal, and to increase the estimated contract ceiliigrand the total
amount obligated under the contract. Therefore, the parties mutually agree to the following
revisions:

A. In accordance with the LEXIS Government Pricing Schedule, the following prices will be
applicable for installation and equipment use of one additional LEXIS deluxe terminal:

_

Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount

1. Installation Charge 1 EA $250.00 $250.00

2. Monthly Equipment Charge (estimated)
(estimated fron, date of 5 Months $150.00 $750.00
installation through
October 30,1982)

.

>..._a........-...............t...au-...........,-,.~..--<,..-....-

3
0 210.'~S 7034 * " " d co~' c>o <o " o is 'ou 'o 'o s c~ ' 's oocu '~' ~o r'u ~ co tis io 'ssu.~c o >cr

.

~ o * h I. {40Hs
u. U~neD siin s O . ..C4 -c v @,a c.7.|f.__..,(w .h ,,

v . . . . . . ., , - . . . - - . . . . . . . . ,

T. e .~o ints c., s.c~r e t ri . .. f ...o i. pair sic ~to is * *4 O' cOui n a o'~c. o"'ci ' 7.'t ra-o i' D 'r s c .m

L tic s%d E . Le e ,l a r fg
FEDLI OK c,.,,g,s.ddoc 7 3. M 2- PATRICIA A. SMITH
~ ~ ~ ~ 8209020117 820802

~ ~ - ~

. . . . _ . ,

PDR CONTR
NRC-14-80-446 PDR 1



'
-- -% _ ..

.

federal Library Committee -2- NRC- 14-80-446'

Modification No. 1.

,

.

B. Page 1, paragraph entitled Statement of Work - subparagraph (b) is
revised to read as follows:

(b) Provide three terminals, one to be located in the office of
the Executive Legal Director; the second to be located in the
Office of the General Counsel; and the third to be located in the
library shared by the Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
and the Atomic Safety and Licensing Appeal Panel. They will
also provide other telecommunications. equipment to the Using
Agency as specified in the reimbursement agreement.

C. Page 2, paragraph entitled Estimated Cost and Obligation of Funds
is revised as follows:

line 2 - Delete: $68,770.00 and
Insert: $90,770.00

-
SO

line 6 - Delete: $67,400.00 and f

Insert: $89,400.00

lines 7 and 8 - revised to read: Funding for this project is
chargeable to B&R Number 80-20-10-02-2 ($68,770.00),
B&R Number 80-20-25-04 ($22,000.00) and FIN
Number B1668.

D. Page 2, paragraph entitled Method of Payment:

The referenced billing instructions are deleted in their entirety and
attached Billing _ Instructions for NRC Cost-Type Contracts dated 2/82 are
substituted therefore.

E. As a result of this action, the tetal of the Interagency Agreement is
increased by $22,000.00 from $68,170.00 to $90,770.00.

,

.



.- - -. -

l
- - -

- Date * ~ ~ - (

ROUTING AND TRANSMITTAL SLIP

TO: {Name, office symbot, room number, initials Date
Duddmg, Agency / Post)

3 DMB 058

g Public Document Room, ll-S t . Lobby

3.

' 4.

B.

Action File Note and Return

_

Approval For Clearance Per Conversation

As Requested For Correction Prepare Reply

_ _ _

Circulate For Your information See Me

Comment investigate Signature

,
Coordination Justify

REMARKS ,

.

DO NOT use this form as a RECORD of approvals, concurrer.ces, disposats,
clearances, and similar actions

FR01.t:(Name, org. symbol, Agency / Post) Room No.-B!d:.
Merle Dorsey Ap 2723

Administrative Contracts Branch Phone No.
Division of Contracts y94gon

5041-102 .. OPTIONAL FORM 41 (Rev. 7-76;
Prestnbed by GsA
FPMR (#1 CTRJ 101-11.20ee ig. . 1., n (.y

.

- - -,


